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2. Bundesliga Südwest 2023

BUß, Joachim            

MÜLLER, Marcus

METTEGANG, Nils           

PULICE, Ivan

PREM, Jürgen

ITEM, Ralf

BRUNNER, Oliver        

HUHNHOLZ, Alexander           

PULICE, Ivan

ITEM, Ralf

5

4

1

0

1

4

METTEGANG, Nils           

BUß, Joachim            

Punkte

Tore

METTEGANG, Nils           

PULICE, Ivan

METTEGANG, Nils           

MÜLLER, Marcus

HUHNHOLZ, Alexander           

4 4

MÜLLER, Marcus

Punkte ToreBRUNNER, Oliver        ITEM, Ralf PREM, Jürgen

MÜLLER, Marcus

BUß, Joachim            

PULICE, Ivan

HUHNHOLZ, Alexander           

BUß, Joachim            

MÜLLER, Marcus

4

1

5

5

2

1

3

2

Datum: 07.05.2023

17 15 48 42

Gastgeber

4

4

PREM, Jürgen

PULICE, Ivan HUHNHOLZ, Alexander           

BRUNNER, Oliver        

3

HUHNHOLZ, Alexander           METTEGANG, Nils           

4 4

MÜLLER, Marcus

METTEGANG, Nils           

ITEM, Ralf

PREM, Jürgen

BRUNNER, Oliver        

BUß, Joachim            

BUß, Joachim            

PULICE, Ivan

4

1

2

ITEM, Ralf

PREM, Jürgen

4

5

5

1

4 1 2

HUHNHOLZ, Alexander           

BRUNNER, Oliver        

ITEM, Ralf

PREM, Jürgen

BRUNNER, Oliver        

12 16

2 1

0 4

4 1

4

10

4 5

3 2

4 4

4

12 9

1 1

4 2

4 4

9 9 13

0

5

83 1

2

6

6

17 153 5

2 3

4

48 42

14 6

9 11

12 17

3

4

13 834 1

2

1

2

SV Kelheimwinzer

13

4 4

4

4

1

1

4

2


